
S T E U B E N

B R A N C H

H I L L S D A L E

W I L L I A M S

D E F I A N C E

P A U L D I N G

V A N  W E R T

M E R C E R

S A I N T  J O S E P H

D E K A L B

A L L E N

A D A M SW E L L S

J A Y

H U N T I N G T O N

G R A N T

W A B A S H
M I A M I

C A S S

F U L T O N

E L K H A R T

S T .  J O S E P H

K O S C I U S K O

L A G R A N G E

N O B L E

W H I T L E Y

20

33

31

30

30
24

24

24

27

27

9

14

13

13

6 6

9

9

5

69

69

469

37

19

224

27
80
90

80
90

3

18

69
33

5 205

37

15

19

Monroeville

New Haven

Grabill

Paulding

Hicksville
Defiance

Bryan

Montpelier

Van Wert

Celina

Coldwater

Auburn

Garrett
Avilla

Churubusco

Huntertown

Columbia City
South Whitley

Wabash

Rochester

Peru

North Manchester

Pierceton

Warsaw

Huntington

Bluffton

Marion

Decatur

Ossian

Fort Wayne

Albion

Kendallville

Ligonier

LaGrange

Elkhart

Goshen

Nappanee

Sturgis

Coldwater
Three Rivers Hillsdale

Angola

PARKVIEW REGIONAL  
MEDICAL CENTER – 32.4 MI.

INDIANA

PARKVIEW 
HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL

S T E U B E N

B R A N C H

H I L L S D A L E

W I L L I A M S

D E F I A N C E

P A U L D I N G

V A N  W E R T

M E R C E R

S A I N T  J O S E P H

D E K A L B

A L L E N

A D A M SW E L L S

J A Y

H U N T I N G T O N

G R A N T

W A B A S H
M I A M I

C A S S

F U L T O N

E L K H A R T

S T .  J O S E P H

K O S C I U S K O

L A G R A N G E

N O B L E

W H I T L E Y

20

33

31

30

30
24

24

24

27

27

9

14

13

13

6 6

9

9

5

69

69

469

37

19

224

27
80
90

80
90

3

18

69
33

5 205

37

15

19

Monroeville

New Haven

Grabill

Paulding

Hicksville
Defiance

Bryan

Montpelier

Van Wert

Celina

Coldwater

Auburn

Garrett
Avilla

Churubusco

Huntertown

Columbia City
South Whitley

Wabash

Rochester

Peru

North Manchester

Pierceton

Warsaw

Huntington

Bluffton

Marion

Decatur

Ossian

Fort Wayne

Albion

Kendallville

Ligonier

LaGrange

Elkhart

Goshen

Nappanee

Sturgis

Coldwater
Three Rivers Hillsdale

Angola

PARKVIEW HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL
2001 STULTS ROAD
HUNTINGTON, IN 46750 | 260-355-3000

2025
Founded:Founded: First hospital established in 1902;  
current facility opened in 2000 

Organizational Structure:Organizational Structure: Charitable, not-for-profit, community-
owned hospital; member of Parkview Health since 1995 

Size/Campus:Size/Campus: 136,532-square-foot hospital and 34,396-square-
foot medical office building, on 35-acre campus. Hospital amenities 
include a chapel, a café and a gift shop.  

Beds:Beds: 36 

Medical Staff Members:Medical Staff Members: 345 physicians;  
103 advanced practice providers 

SERVICES 
Emergency Department:Emergency Department: full-service, 24-hour emergency department 
with 12 treatment rooms, one trauma bay and one “safe room” 
for patients who may be experiencing a behavioral health crisis. 
Specifically trained to meet the needs of cardiovascular, trauma and 
neurological emergencies. 

Surgery:Surgery: two surgery suites and one procedure room, seven 
private and pre-op/post-op rooms and three recovery room bays; 
24-hour coverage. Surgical services include general surgery, 
orthopedic, gynecological, obstetrical, endoscopy, podiatry and pain 
management. Laparoscopic and endoscopic procedures performed. 

Medical/Surgical/Constant Care: Medical/Surgical/Constant Care: 27 inpatient rooms, with six 
dedicated to constant care. Telehealth available for specialty consults.

Family Birthing Center:Family Birthing Center: six private labor/delivery/recovery/
postpartum rooms, three postpatrum rooms, breastfeeding support, 
24-hour rooming-in for infant bonding, special care nursery, 
advanced fetal monitoring system, supportive services for expectant 
and new moms.

Holly D. Sale Rehabilitation and Wellness Center:Holly D. Sale Rehabilitation and Wellness Center: physical, 
occupational and speech therapy for adult and pediatric 
populations; pediatric feeding program; athletic rehabilitation; 
hand therapy; dry needling; lymphedema therapy including breast 
cancer specialists; brain injury specialists with training in vestibular/
concussion rehabilitation; pelvic floor rehabilitation; cardiac and 
pulmonary rehab; nutritional counseling. 

Sleep Disorders Lab:Sleep Disorders Lab: diagnosis and treatment of sleep-related 
disorders in adults and children. Full hospital sleep lab and home 
sleep studies available.

ATU Clinic:ATU Clinic: outpatient monitoring and dosing of certain blood-
thinning medications.

Physicians Specialty Clinic:Physicians Specialty Clinic: houses specialty physicians who travel to 
Huntington on scheduled weekday(s) to accommodate the needs of 
patients for consultation visits, follow-up visits and/or procedures for 
cardiology, colorectal, neurology, urology, nephrology, pain management,  
pulmonology and virtual endocrinology.

Diagnostic Services:Diagnostic Services: 3-D mammography, 3-D ultrasound, CT scan, MRI, 
nuclear medicine, cardiopulmonary procedures, EKG, EEG, DEXA scan, 
HeartSmart CT scan, SmartLung CT Scan, laboratory procedures.

EMS:EMS: paramedic ambulance service operated by PHH for Huntington 
County and surrounding areas.  

Medication Infusion Unit:Medication Infusion Unit: features a dedicated RN; specializes in 
outpatient medications, infusions, transfusions and central line care; lab 
draws available.

Parkview Physicians Group:Parkview Physicians Group: primary care and specialty services on the 
hospital campus and in several locations in Huntington County.

Parkview Center for Wound Healing: Parkview Center for Wound Healing: coordinated care for treatment 
of chronic, non-healing wounds. The center includes two hyperbaric 
chambers and clinically proven treatment options. Experienced 
physicians, nurses and staff trained for chronic wounds.

CardioPulmonary:CardioPulmonary: PFT’s, 24-48 hour holter monitors, 7-30 day cardiac 
monitors, cardiac stress tests, EKG, and EEG’s.


